Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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reverse
insult
pat
dictator
wood
dull
tailor
ceiling

wine
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sell

11 helicopter
12 hospital
13 harp

14 ginger
15 cloud
16 nappy
17 racket
18 love

19 english
20 fleet

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

van
suburbia
nest

helm

cut

ace

boast

leaf
question
dumpling
lotion
radio
discus
interpreter
tub
strength
piston
silver
shoelace

database
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

crystal

oil
microscope
window
blackness
armony
speak
laser
bowling
kayak
president
porridge
case
aurora

ink
monument
task
bonbon
resign

oats

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

video game
appeal
straw

tree

snack

file

clam
declaration
tadpole
sign
cactus
piano
chipboard
date
uranium
distill

flute

trash

igloo

food

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 41935263
Recall time: 15 min

castrate
petrol

burp
breast
iguana
passage
broccoli
popcorn
jellyfish
shop

tent
geography
pantomime
glazier
soaking
boy
cruiser
bed
venom

retina



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 bird

102 peacock
103 flame
104 swim
105 board
106 bee

107 kill

108 wing

109 daughter
110 comic
111 deck

112 mermaid
113 raven
114 snore
115 torch

116 opposition
117 kiosk
118 ammonia
119 toilet

120 heel

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

parliament
spirit

jam
butter
luxury
steel
fridge
silicon
cement
radar

trio

lily
studio
goose
gelatine
reform
shovel
purse
flamenco

lie
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

learn
parcel
antelope
collective
charger
jetty
armour
throw
drone
hearing aid
cloth
vaseline
prickle
marble
ability
veranda
cheese cake
teddy

bag
painting

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

iris

sting
shorten
bike
swing
nail
caterpillar
novel
burn
criminal
humour
town
bamboo
train
germ
melon
oar
placard

funeral

galley

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 41935263
Recall time: 15 min

hamburger
suck
raspberry
fish

utensil

twin

meet
radish

pipe
branch
statue
person
budgerigar
waffle
mackintosh
chestnut
mushroom
submarine
cabin

motorway



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 tablecloth
202 jewel

203 frog

204 anthill
205 fascinate
206 doctor
207 boat

208 carrot
209 ice-cream
210 dormouse
211 visit

212 employee
213 burr

214 helmet
215 shepherd
216 dune

217 salmon
218 cyclone
219 deacon

220 compendium

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

finger
watermark
macaroni
pay

wind power
anteater
cream
choice
antler
quartet
nose

cow

hat

mum

face

smell
kidney
circle

god

engine
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Key: 41935263
Recall time: 15 min



